Plac Namn

Rak lista

1 Dino Medenhodzic
2 Sebastian Ivarsson
3 Johan Ahlander

3 Bjorn Dinau

5 Jorgen Samuelsson
6 Mattias Stahl

7 Bjorn Andersson

9 Andreas Cederholm
9 Erik Gustafsson

9 Maria Olsson

12 Torgny Kjellstrom
13 Goran Widlert

14 Marcus Karlsson

14 Christian Mellgvist
14 Eirik Seljelid

17 Sandra Weaver

18 Michael Karlsson
19 Sebastian Ekangen
19 Joakim Samuelsson

den 13 april 2012

Klubb

Skoghalls BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Kungéalvs BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Nassjo BGK
Kungélvs BGK
BGK Linjen
Granhyddans BGK
BGK J6nkdping
BGK Jonko6ping
Kungélvs BGK
BGK J6énkdping
BGK J6nkdping
Skoghalls BGK
Kungélvs BGK
BGK J6nkoping
Olofstroms BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Nassjo BGK
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24
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25
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22
24
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22

22
23

22
21
21
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19
24
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27
21
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23

22
19
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23
20
21
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23
20
22
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19
24
20
22

22
20
24
18
19
23
20
20
20
23
21
23
23
23

S6

19
20
21
21
27

23
25
27
24
21
22
24
25
21
27
24
24

Sida

S7

20
23
22
22
21

25
25
20

24
23
23
24
25
22
22
24

1

105
85

150
150
43

155
111
157
157
157
135
158
159
159
159
160
161
162
162

av

Snitt

21,0
21,3
21,4
21,4
21,5
22,1
22,2
22,4
22,4
22,4
22,5
22,6
22,7
22,7
22,7
22,9
23,0
23,1
23,1



Plac Namn

Rak lista

21 Mattias Rengbrandt

21 Roy Strandh

23 Claes Lindblom

23 Jessica Rengbrandt

25 Daniel Kallstrém

25 Per-Olof Skog

27 Sara Karlsson

27 Frida EImdahl

29 Fredrik Jacobsson

30 Anders Brandt

31 Sebastian Martensson

32 Jan Gunnarsson

32 Tom Karlsson
Forsberg

34 Toni Nilsson

35 Tomas Danielsson

36 Tommy Frojd

37 Peter Fransson

38 Mikael Holst

38 Lars Wahlstrom

40 Michael Ahlqvist

41 Irene Bergstrom

41 Mikael Wikstrém

43 Per Olsson

44 Stefan Wittenstrém

45 Carl-Johan Spetz

den 13 april 2012

Klubb

Granhyddans BGK
BGK Linjen

BGK Linjen
Granhyddans BGK
Olofstroms BGK
Vaxjo BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Véaxjo BGK

BGK Linjen

BGK Linjen
Skoghalls BGK
Nassjo BGK
Olofstroms BGK

Olofstroms BGK
BGK Linjen
Skoghalls BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Granhyddans BGK
Nassjo BGK
Vaxjo BGK
Véaxjo BGK
Vaxjo BGK
Nassjo BGK
BGK Linjen
Kungélvs BGK

S1
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24
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24
22
23
24

22
22

22
24
23
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23
25
29
26
27

21
20
24
24
24
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27

23

27
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20
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23
23
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24
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24
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26
24
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23
31
23
19
24
23

22
24
26
25
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27

28
24
28
24
26
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25
26
23
24
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21
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24
25
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24
24
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26
25
27
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26
29

163
140
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164
165
165
71

166
167
48

169
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73
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Snitt

23,3
23,3
23,4
23,4
23,6
23,6
23,7
23,7
23,9
24,0
24,1
24,3
24,3

24,4
24,5
24,7
24,8
25,0
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25,3
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29,0



Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S:a Snitt

Rak lista

46 Marcus Magnusson Granhyddans BGK 31 34 29 32 28 29 26 209 29,9

den 13 april 2012 Sida 3 av 3



